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Request for data of the Center for Inquiry (CFl) Schools in the Indianapolis
Public School District

6 messages

John G Moore, Sr. <john.g.moore.sr@gmail.com> Mon, May 18, 2015 at 1:01 PM
To: cutlerkr@myips.org

Hi Kristin,

| request access to and a copy of data for the Center for Inquiry (CFI) Schools in the Indianapolis Public School
District for 2004 through 2014.

The data items requested for each year are:
1) Enrolliment: Total enroliment, Number of Black Students, Number of Mixed Race students.
2) Gender: For groups listed above.

3) Special Needs Classification: Specific Learning Disability, Speech or Language Impairment, Other Health
Impairment, Intellectual Disability, Autism, Emotional Disturbance, all others.

4) Discipline: Corporal punishment, Expulsions; with/without educational services, suspensions, Referral to law
enforcement, and all others.

5) Expenses: School-specific operating expenses, at the level of detail in the 2015 Budget.
6) Renovation/Construction Costs: By school and major project.

7) The date the school began operations as a CFl school.

| would prefer to have the data provided in MS Excel or text file format. Please contact me to let me know the
fees if any, and the approximate time to complete this request.

Best regards,

-John

John G. Moore, Sr.

3961 Guilford Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46205-2827
Home: (317) 923-2603
Mobile: (317) 384-9946

Kristin Cutler <cutlerkr@myips.org> Tue, May 19, 2015 at 9:35 AM
To: "John G Moore, Sr." <john.g.moore.sr@gmail.com>


tel:%28317%29%20384-9946
tel:%28317%29%20923-2603

Hi Mr. Moore,

| will have our central services teams gather this information for you. CFl 27 and CFl 84 both operated as non-
CFl schools for a portion of the time you have requested; are you seeking data from these schools’ non-CFl
years as well?

Thanks,

Kristin

nAPS

Kristin Cutler | Media Relations Coordinator | Indianapolis Public Schools | 120 E Walnut St, Indianapolis, IN 46204 | 317.226.4414-office |
317.605.3797-mobile/text | cutlerkr@myips.org | www.myips.org
Proud to be Public | Follow us on Social Media!

_flviujol

From: John G Moore, Sr. [mailto:john.g.moore.sr@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, May 18, 2015 1:01 PM

To: Kristin Cutler

Subject: Request for data of the Center for Inquiry (CFl) Schools in the Indianapolis Public School District

[Quoted text hidden]

John G. Moore, Sr. <john.g.moore.sr@gmail.com> Tue, May 19, 2015 at 1:51 PM
To: Kristin Cutler <cutlerkr@myips.org>

Hi Kristin,
Thanks for your prompt acknowledgment. Yes, I'm wanting all of the years, both pre and post CFI.

Thanks,
-John

Sent from my iPad

On May 19, 2015, at 9:35 AM, Kiristin Cutler <cutlerkr@myips.org> wrote:

Hi Mr. Moore,

| will have our central services teams gather this information for you. CFl 27 and CFl 84 both
operated as non-CFl schools for a portion of the time you have requested; are you seeking data
from these schools’ non-CFl years as well?


https://www.youtube.com/user/IPSSchoolsPR
tel:317.226.4414
http://www.myips.org/
mailto:cutlerkr@myips.org
http://www.myips.org/
http://instagram.com/ipsschools
https://www.facebook.com/IPSSchools
mailto:cutlerkr@myips.org
tel:317.605.3797
mailto:john.g.moore.sr@gmail.com
https://twitter.com/ipsschools/

Thanks,

Kristin
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Kristin Cutler | Media Relations Coordinator | Indianapolis Public Schools | 120 E Walnut St, Indianapolis, IN 46204 |
317.226.4414-office | 317.605.3797-mobile/text | cutlerkr@myips.org | www.myips.org

Proud to be Public | Follow us on Social Media!
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From: John G Moore, Sr. [mailto:john.g.moore.sr@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, May 18, 2015 1:01 PM

To: Kristin Cutler

Subject: Request for data of the Center for Inquiry (CFl) Schools in the Indianapolis Public
School District

Hi Kristin,

| request access to and a copy of data for the Center for Inquiry (CFI) Schools in the Indianapolis
Public School District for 2004 through 2014.

The data items requested for each year are:
1) Enroliment: Total enrolilment, Number of Black Students, Number of Mixed Race students.
2) Gender: For groups listed above.

3) Special Needs Classification: Specific Learning Disability, Speech or Language Impairment,
Other Health Impairment, Intellectual Disability, Autism, Emotional Disturbance, all others.

4) Discipline: Corporal punishment, Expulsions; with/without educational services, suspensions,
Referral to law enforcement, and all others.

5) Expenses: School-specific operating expenses, at the level of detail in the 2015 Budget.
6) Renovation/Construction Costs: By school and major project.

7) The date the school began operations as a CFl school.

| would prefer to have the data provided in MS Excel or text file format. Please contact me to let
me know the fees if any, and the approximate time to complete this request.

Best regards,

-John
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John G. Moore, Sr.

3961 Guilford Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46205-2827
Home: (317) 923-2603

Mobile: (317) 384-9946

Kristin Cutler <cutlerkr@myips.org> Tue, May 19, 2015 at 1:55 PM
To: "John G. Moore, Sr." <john.g.moore.sr@gmail.com>

Hi John,

Thanks for the clarification. I'll get our teams on it and let you know what the timeline looks like as they
estimate the scope of the work.

Have a great afternoon!

-Kristin

nAPS

Kristin Cutler | Media Relations Coordinator | Indianapolis Public Schools | 120 E Walnut St, Indianapolis, IN 46204 | 317.226.4414-office |
317.605.3797-mobile/text | cutlerkr@myips.org | www.myips.org
Proud to be Public | Follow us on Social Media!
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From: John G. Moore, Sr. [mailto:john.g.moore.sr@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, May 19, 2015 1:52 PM

To: Kristin Cutler

Subject: Re: Request for data of the Center for Inquiry (CFl) Schools in the Indianapolis Public School District

[Quoted text hidden]

John G. Moore, Sr. <john.g.moore.sr@gmail.com> Mon, Jun 15, 2015 at 3:34 PM
To: Kristin Cutler <cutlerkr@myips.org>


tel:%28317%29%20923-2603
http://www.myips.org/
mailto:cutlerkr@myips.org
https://twitter.com/ipsschools/
https://www.facebook.com/IPSSchools
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http://instagram.com/ipsschools
https://www.youtube.com/user/IPSSchoolsPR
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Hi Kristin,

I'm wondering if you have a timeline for when a reply to my data request will be available? I've been off the grid
for a few weeks, so if I've missed your phone message; my apologies. Please provide me with an update as
soon a you can.

Regards,
-John

Sent from my iPad

On May 19, 2015, at 1:55 PM, Kristin Cutler <cutlerkr@myips.org> wrote:

Hi John,

Thanks for the clarification. I'll get our teams on it and let you know what the timeline looks like
as they estimate the scope of the work.

Have a great afternoon!

-Kristin
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[Quoted text hidden]

John G Moore, Sr. <john.g.moore.sr@gmail.com> Tue, Jul 14, 2015 at 4:44 PM
To: Kristin Cutler <cutlerkr@myips.org>

Hi Kristin,

I'm not sure if | answered this earlier or not. But yes, | need to have data for the entire time period even if the
schools were not designated as CFl schools. Give the time that has gone by on this request, | am proceeding
with lesser quality data, and would like to have the data only you can provide as soon as possible.

Regards,
-John

[Quoted text hidden]
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